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95 PRO SCHLIESSSTANGE FUER

SCHLOSS

Art.No. 90432726

GTIN 4018754337743

Model 95 PRO SCHLIESSSTANGE FUER
SCHLOSS

* to lock the drawers on the workshop trolleys 95/6, 95/7 PRO and 95/8 PRO

STAHLWILLE: For over 160 years, we as a traditional German company from Wuppertal have stood for tools that

are appreciated around the world for their excellent quality

Technical Attributes.

For no.

Length mm (L)

95/6 PRO, 95/7 PRO,

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

376
10

400

70

7

0.196 dm3
90432726
0,040

0,000

0,004
4018754337743
CHINA

Auslandischer Ursprung
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WEEE/Electrical Act nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 83016000

Numbers of content units 1
per order units

Variants.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
95 PRO
90432726 SCHLIESSSTANGE Locking bar 4018754337743
FUER SCHLOSS
GTIN-Code.

410 “

187547337743
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